UNIVERSITY
OF SCIENCE AND

NAMIBIA ‘
TECHNOLOGY

Faculty of Natural Resources and Spatial Sciences

Department of Land and Property Sciences

Programme (Day 1)

International e-Workshop: Launch of Structured Knowledge Base
Topic: Teaching Essentials on Responsible Land Administration

Prof Mutjinde Katjiua
Director of Ceremonies

Head of Department: Land and Property Sciences

Date:
Time:

Venue:

Wednesday, 25 August 2021
09:00 - 13:00
Microsoft Teams

Registration link:

09:00

09:10

09:20

09:30

09:35

09:45

10:00

10:05

10:10

10:15

10:20

10:25

10:40

1:00

110

Welcoming Remarks

Role of Responsible Land
Administration for
Sustainable Development

Remarks

Launch of the ReLATE
Structured Knowledge Base

Core Values and Principles of
Responsible Land Administration
Core Values and Principles of
Responsible Land
Administration

Land Tenure Security

Participatory Land Use Planning
and Management

Responsible Land Administration
and Information in Practice

Responsible Land Administration
and Information in Practice

Land Based Finance

Land Policy and Regulatory
Frameworks

NELGA Adoption of SKB DLPS
Role in Supporting the Cluster
Question and Answer Session

Closing Remarks

DrErold Naomab
Vice-Chancellor: NUST

Prof Rolf Becker
Dean: Faculty of Natural Resources
and Spatial Sciences

Hon Calle Schlettwein
Minister: Ministry of Agriculture, Water
and Land Reform

Mr Jean du Plessis
Land Specialist, UN-Habitat, Land,
Housing and Shelter Section, Kenya

Prof David Mitchell
Module Author: RMIT University, Australia

Dr Agnes Mwasumbi
East African Land Administration Network
and Ardhi University, Tanzania

Prof Grenville Barnes
Module Author: University of Florida, USA

Dr Asad Mohammed
Module Author: University of the West
Indies, Jamaica

Prof Jaap Zevenbergen
Module Author: University of Twente,
Netherlands

Dr Dimo Todorovski
Module Author: University of Twente,
Netherlands

Prof M Siraj Sait

Module Author: University of East London,
United Kingdom and Co-Chair of Global
Land Tool Network (GLTN] International
Research and Training Cluster, United
Kingdom

Prof Stig Enemark
Module Author: Aalborg University,
Denmark

Prof Mutjinde Katjiua

Prof Eugene Chigbu and Prof Siraj Sait
Co-chairs: GLTN International
Research and Training Cluster
Partners


https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?Host=Teams&lang=%7Blocale%7D&groupId=%7BgroupId%7D&tid=%7Btid%7D&teamsTheme=%7Btheme%7D&upn=%7Bupn%7D&id=wiDP1YRKAkmj5sSjGQ6iOVf5RZVNxaNDtmRriEPrcllUMFpQUDJUSFkyNElPUDFKWEpIVUpKMUVJTC4u

