







Faculty of Natural Resources and Spatial Sciences

Department of Land and Property Sciences

Programme (Day 1)

International e-Workshop: Launch of Structured Knowledge Base Topic: Teaching Essentials on Responsible Land Administration

Prof Mutjinde Katjiua Director of Ceremonies

Head of Department: Land and Property Sciences

Wednesday, 25 August 2021

Time: 09:00 - 13:00 Venue: Microsoft Teams

Registration link: Click here

09:00	Welcoming Remarks	Dr Erold Naomab Vice-Chancellor: NUST
09:10	Role of Responsible Land Administration for Sustainable Development	Prof Rolf Becker Dean: Faculty of Natural Resources and Spatial Sciences
09:20	Remarks	Hon Calle Schlettwein
		Minister: Ministry of Agriculture, Water and Land Reform
09:30	Launch of the ReLATE Structured Knowledge Base	Mr Jean du Plessis Land Specialist, UN-Habitat, Land, Housing and Shelter Section, Kenya
09:35	Core Values and Principles of	Prof David Mitchell
	Responsible Land Administration	Module Author: RMIT University, Australia
09:45	Core Values and Principles of Responsible Land Administration	Dr Agnes Mwasumbi East African Land Administration Network and Ardhi University, Tanzania
10:00	Land Tenure Security	Prof Grenville Barnes Module Author: University of Florida, USA
10:05	Participatory Land Use Planning and Management	Dr Asad Mohammed Module Author: University of the West Indies, Jamaica
10:10	Responsible Land Administration and Information in Practice	Prof Jaap Zevenbergen Module Author: University of Twente, Netherlands
10:15	Responsible Land Administration and Information in Practice	Dr Dimo Todorovski Module Author: University of Twente, Netherlands
10:20	Land Based Finance	Prof M Siraj Sait Module Author: University of East London, United Kingdom and Co-Chair of Global Land Tool Network (GLTN) International Research and Training Cluster, United Kingdom
10:25	Land Policy and Regulatory Frameworks	Prof Stig Enemark Module Author: Aalborg University, Denmark
10:40	NELGA Adoption of SKB DLPS Role in Supporting the Cluster	Prof Mutjinde Katjiua
11:00	Question and Answer Session	
11:10	Closing Remarks	Prof Eugene Chigbu and Prof Siraj Sait Co-chairs: GLTN International Research and Training Cluster

Partners